KR

Charles River Dressage Association

2013 Year-End Awards

Intro Level — Junior
Champion Adele Hartt Honey Bee 68.229
Reserve Champion Lindsey Hartnett Casablanca 66.042
Third Samantha Buckley Savannah 65.938
Fourth Ainsley Cronin Houdini's Last Escape 63.5
Fifth Macey Spangenberg Jelly Bean 62.396
Sixth Maia Giglio Epona Du Jet Star 62.104
Intro Level — Adult Amateur
Champion Sarah Waterman Bellissima 71.209
Reserve Champion Kelsey Kanoff Athena 70.313
Third Jill Mongeau Gaines Denlore's Royal Beau 69.584
Fourth Susan Goldfischer Letida 68.229
Training Level — Junior
Champion Devon Currie Serendipity 71.133
Reserve Champion Laci Keating Nicholas 68.73
Third Maggie Tarmey Cajas First Knight 66.63
Fourth Caroline Saeli Bubbles 60.645
Fifth Maia Giglio Epona Du Jet Star 58.949
Sixth Julia Parson Hunter 56.825
Training Level — Adult Amateur
Champion Karen Whitney Rayson d'Etre 71.467
Reserve Champion Carol Burkhart Murphy 71.143
Third Jenna Warren El Dorado 69.267
Fourth Rica Trujillo Scooter Il 67.336
Fifth Molly Johns Letida 66.726
Training Level — Open
Champion Sheri James Cristal Clair 72.662
Reserve Champion Jennifer Solomon Sweitske v. D. a

Ruitercentrum 67.308
Third Melissa Cronin Double Eagle 65.863
Fourth Heather Pellegrini Half the Battle 62.728

** If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about
these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441, **
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Champion
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Devon Currie

Alexandra Gaither

First Level - Adult Amateur

Champion

Reserve Champion
Third

Fourth

Fifth

Sixth

First Level - Open

Champion

Jessica lorio
Jenna Warren
Miranda Williams
Susan Perry
Janet Menn
Karen Whitney

Jennifer Solomon

Second & Above - Junior

Champion

Alison Redston

Second & Above - Adult Amateur

Champion

Jill DiGregorio

Second & Above - Open

Champion

Angela Rice

Eventing TOC - Adult Amateur

Champion

Leadline
Champion

Molly Johns

Alina Nadeau

Competitive Riders w/ Disabilities

Champion

Catherine Muth

Dressage Riders Test

Champion

Rica Trujillo

Serendipity
Chess

Roulette

El Dorado
Temptation
Bantry Bay's Erin
Dev Diego
Rayson d'Etre

Sweitske v. D. a
Ruitercentrum

Tony 47

The Real McCoy

Lucas

Letida

Epona Du Jet Star

Ali O My

Scooter

70.689
65.556

77.95

73.346
70.513
68.793
67.591
66.322

67.658

66.852

71.368

62.835

67.75

75.0

64.896

65.333

** If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about
these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441, **
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C D Charles River Dressage Association
; 2013 Year-End Awards

Vintage

Champion Karen Whitney Rayson D'etre 68.894
Reserve Champion Carol Burkhart Murphy 67.555
Third Susan Goldfischer Letida 65.365
Fourth Jill DiGregorio The Real McCoy 64.715
Fifth Susan Perry Bantry Bay's Erin 63.158
Tower Hill Masters

Champion Janet Menn Dev Diego 64.868
Overall Highpoint Junior

Devon Currie Serendipity 69.321
Overall Highpoint Adult Amateur

Jessica lorio Roulette 74.408
Overall Highpoint Open

Sheri James Cristal Clair 67.477

** If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about
these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441, **
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