

Charles River Dressage Association 2013 Year-End Awards

Intro Level – Junior				
Champion	Adele Hartt	Honey Bee		
Reserve Champion	Lindsey Hartnett	Casablanca		
Third	Samantha Buckley	Savannah		

Fourth Ainsley Cronin Houdini's Last Escape **63.5**Fifth Macey Spangenberg Jelly Bean **62.396**

Sixth Maia Giglio Epona Du Jet Star **62.104**

Intro Level – Adult Amateur

Champion	Sarah Waterman	Bellissima	71.209
Reserve Champion	Kelsey Kanoff	Athena	70.313
Third	Jill Mongeau Gaines	Denlore's Royal Beau	69.584
Fourth	Susan Goldfischer	Letida	68.229

Training Level – Junior

Champion	Devon Currie	Serendipity	71.133
Reserve Champion	Laci Keating	Nicholas	68.73
Third	Maggie Tarmey	Cajas First Knight	66.63
Fourth	Caroline Saeli	Bubbles	60.645
Fifth	Maia Giglio	Epona Du Jet Star	58.949
Sixth	Julia Parson	Hunter	56.825

Training Level – Adult Amateur

Champion	Karen Whitney	Rayson d'Etre	71.467
Reserve Champion	Carol Burkhart	Murphy	71.143
Third	Jenna Warren	El Dorado	69.267
Fourth	Rica Trujillo	Scooter II	67.336
Fifth	Molly Johns	Letida	66.726

Training Level – Open

Champion	Sheri James	Cristal Clair	72.662
Reserve Champion	Jennifer Solomon	Sweitske v. D. a	
		Ruitercentrum	67.308
Third	Melissa Cronin	Double Eagle	65.863
Fourth	Heather Pellegrini	Half the Battle	62.728

^{**} If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441. **

Saved: 10/21/2013 10:36 AM

68.229 66.042 65.938



Charles River Dressage Association 2013 Year-End Awards

				•
First		I	liin	ınr
11136	LCVC		ull	ıvı

Champion Reserve Champion	Devon Currie Alexandra Gaither	Serendipity Chess	70.689 65.556	
First Level - Adult A	mateur			
Champion	Jessica Iorio	Roulette	77.95	
Reserve Champion	Jenna Warren	El Dorado	73.346	
Third	Miranda Williams	Temptation	70.513	
Fourth	Susan Perry	Bantry Bay's Erin	68.793	
Fifth	Janet Menn	Dev Diego	67.591	
Sixth	Karen Whitney	Rayson d'Etre	66.322	
First Level - Open				
Champion	Jennifer Solomon	Sweitske v. D. a Ruitercentrum	67.658	
Second & Above - Ju	unior			
Champion	Alison Redston	Tony 47	66.852	
Second & Above - A	dult Amateur			
Champion	Jill DiGregorio	The Real McCoy	71.368	
Second & Above - O	pen			
Champion	Angela Rice	Lucas	62.835	
Eventing TOC - Adul	t Amateur			
Champion	Molly Johns	Letida	67.75	
Leadline				
Champion	Alina Nadeau	Epona Du Jet Star	75.0	
Competitive Riders w/ Disabilities				
Champion	Catherine Muth	Ali O My	64.896	
Dressage Riders Test				
Champion	Rica Trujillo	Scooter II	65.333	

Saved: 10/21/2013 10:36 AM

^{**} If you feel that a score is missing, something is in error or if you simply have a question about these results, please contact Linda Currie at Lmcjixa@gmail.com or 617-974-4441. **



Charles River Dressage Association 2013 Year-End Awards

Vintage

Champion	Karen Whitney	Rayson D'etre	68.894
Reserve Champion	Carol Burkhart	Murphy	67.555
Third	Susan Goldfischer	Letida	65.365
Fourth	Jill DiGregorio	The Real McCoy	64.715
Fifth	Susan Perry	Bantry Bay's Erin	63.158

Tower Hill Masters

Champion Janet Menn Dev Diego 64.868

Overall Highpoint Junior

Devon Currie Serendipity 69.321

Overall Highpoint Adult Amateur

Jessica Iorio Roulette **74.408**

Overall Highpoint Open

Sheri James Cristal Clair 67.477

Saved: 10/21/2013 10:36 AM